
5/11-12/2023 Valor H Spring Challenge Results

place rider_name horse_registered_name score purse

Open Friday

1D

 1st Ellie Walker Ima Guys French Lioness 15.375 $621.00)

 2nd Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 15.449 $532.00)

 3rd Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 15.467 $421.00)

 4th Kelli Barichello Dats Last Frenchman 15.587 $311.00)

 5th Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.606 $200.00)

 6th Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 15.622 $133.00)

 7th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.652

 8th Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 15.655

 9th Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.675

 10th Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French dream 15.686

 11th Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 15.734

 12th Chris Bruns SR Reveille 15.769

 13th Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 15.791

 14th Gretchen Schultz Guys American Honor 15.794

 15th Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.806

 16th Courtney Thomas MP Haydays Missile 15.826

 17th Audrey Averill Reeces frost N Star 15.831

 18th Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.836

 19th Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 15.856

 19th Amanda Marriott French Mia If U Can 15.856

 21st Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.866

 22nd Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 15.874

2D

 1st Janine Cassidy Frenchmans Sugar Pep 15.899 $550.00)

 2nd Kayla Gibson TLS So Frenchin Posh 15.908 $422.00)

 2nd Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 15.908 $422.00)

 4th Kaitlin Nations PC Judge Joe Te 15.933 $275.00)

 5th Dominique Hart Drifter Jet Hancock 15.941 $177.00)

 6th Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 15.945 $118.00)

 7th Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.973

 8th Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 15.986

 9th Janine Cassidy Chasin Sweet Annie 16.024

 10th Katie Pennington Miss Luna Stiletto 16.047

 11th Kristen Whitehead Martha's son of a gun 16.063

 12th Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 16.072

 13th Zarek McPherson DASH TA COWBOY 16.077

 14th Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 16.078



 15th Hannah Schiermeister LZK Sheza Hottie 16.098

 16th Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 16.128

 17th Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 16.156

 18th Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic 16.16

 19th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 16.161

 20th Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 16.183

 21st Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 16.189

 22nd Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.213

 23rd Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 16.223

 24th Grit Phillips BR Flingin My Sass 16.224

 25th Carissa Bottensek Frenchrecklesseyes 16.25

 26th Jolene Myers Guys smart shakedown 16.258

 27th Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.285

 28th Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 16.295

 29th Taylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 16.3

 30th Tiersa Mcpherson My fannys bar broke 16.317

 31st Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 16.333

 32nd Kathy Hockett Turn On The Cash 16.346

 33rd Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 16.359

 34th Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 16.369

 35th Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 16.374

3D

 1st Kellee Meheen DG Wolfeofwallstreet 16.381 $478.00)

 2nd Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 16.393 $409.00)

 3rd Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 16.411 $324.00)

 4th Sabrina Frolov Cuttyslibertybell 16.458 $239.00)

 5th Madison Stull Jessy Cristina 16.469 $154.00)

 6th Taylor Taylor Autumn Playboy Bunny 16.492 $102.00)

 7th Tracey Train Streaking magnolia 16.496

 8th Ricky Vita Sleety 16.514

 9th Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the house 16.528

 10th Sarah Clark Miss May Z 16.532

 11th Pam Gibson TLC Cat Trap Fever 16.566

 12th Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 16.575

 13th Jenny Hunter Hawksinthechips 16.585

 14th Kimberly Olson Ima Special KindaCat 16.602

 15th Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 16.609

 16th Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold 16.626

 17th Sarah Locke Bank On Me Buddy 16.642

 18th Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 16.643

 19th Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 16.646

 20th Oshi Ward Flash 16.658



 21st Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.662

 22nd Olivia Leonhart not registered 16.663

 23rd Faith Lencioni Ain'tNo Major Thang 16.664

 24th Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 16.687

 25th Emily Dunmire Shasta Sonny Delight 16.69

 26th Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz 16.693

 27th Olivia Train A Famous French Lady 16.697

 28th Italy Spratt Im That Guy 16.703

 29th Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 16.704

 30th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister 16.706

 31st Ally Mager Captains French Guy 16.745

 32nd Patricia Freeman-Martin Billiespencer 16.755

 33rd Barb West Whos Good Time Socks 16.762

 34th Britni Green JMR Speedy Star 16.767

 35th Heather Swank Lady's Bare Moon 16.776

 36th Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 16.797

 36th Jody Eastridge Texas Col 16.797

 38th Emily Mckinnies Chubbs 16.808

 39th Kelli Barichello Fabs FrenchSuccess 16.827

 40th Taylor Selby McPherson Quick cash biankus 16.839

 41st Serena Randall Famous Milkshake 16.847

 42nd Mackenzie Ecklund Zips Diamond Hawk 16.852

 43rd Taylor Howard Whimpys smokin surprise 16.855

 44th Taylor Howard Chrome on a bug 16.856

 45th Gentry Johnston Cole Hard Cash 16.873

4D

 1st Carlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl 16.877 $406.00)

 2nd Sommer Leiper Wizard 16.911 $348.00)

 3rd Linnea Foster Zuko 16.921 $276.00)

 4th Jess Ward Guys shot caller 16.949 $203.00)

 5th Bailey Lewis na 16.95 $131.00)

 6th Carol Wurdinger GL Orpahn Annie 16.96 $87.00)

 7th Brooke alsup Woody Be Famous 16.961

 8th Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.98

 9th Teagan Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 16.991

 10th Olivia Leonhart Smoke N fancy pants 17.032

 11th Carissa Bottensek Fling N Memories 17.051

 12th Tonya Rosebrook FX Fame in My Pocket 17.073

 13th Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling 17.076

 14th Mckinzie Charlton Dudes chicka boom 17.129

 15th Levi Comerford ChannelSmokinCorona 17.132

 16th Julie Maney Sum Extra Cash 17.139



 17th Lacey Bishop EZ Red Freckles 17.151

 18th Jolene Myers Benny one cool dude 17.158

 19th Jamie Sutter Creeping bob 17.179

 20th Nicole Doering Maddy 17.186

 21st Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 17.211

 22nd Gentry Johnston LS DOUBLE DRY CHEX 17.216

 23rd Jackie Culham Judges Magic Dragon 17.228

 24th Tracy Savage Lil Irish Queen 17.249

 25th Nicolle  Johnson Britt 17.278

 26th Kialee Coonc RCA Ikes Jackpot 17.309

 27th Keira Holland pay up your bets 17.333

 28th Joy Mathews VS Pats Blue Lily 17.373

5D

 1st April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 17.386 $334.00)

 2nd Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 17.411 $287.00)

 3rd Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 17.412 $227.00)

 4th Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero 17.429 $167.00)

 5th Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero 17.432 $107.00)

 6th Kelsy Heller CW Owyhee So Royal 17.473 $72.00)

 7th Sarah Clark Shiners Rooster 17.517

 8th Taylor Muir French Cadillac 17.528

 9th Josey Ames Plum chex c3 17.551

 10th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 17.567

 11th Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman 17.6

 12th Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 17.616

 13th Kallie Trask Smokin Dawn Cat 17.764

 14th Hannah Block Dash Thru Red Lights 17.812

 15th Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 17.869

 16th Bre Miller CS April Fools Gold 17.875

 17th Erin Overbay Sky Lake 17.902

 18th Oshi Ward Honorable Cash 18.134

 19th Ellie Walker Smokin PYC 18.189

 20th Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 18.24

 21st Heather Gibson wild eye duchess 18.542

 22nd April Courtney Tivios lucky lena 18.604

 23rd Brittany Ross RAINBOW ARC 18.619

 24th Stephanie Kepler LeggoMyFuego 18.634

 25th Kim Krueger Mr Tuf N Busy Buckles 18.902

 26th Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 19.05

 27th Montana Wironen Luigi 19.302

 28th Brittany Ross MARIE ETTA 19.306

 29th Kaytie Henricks Stormin' Bubsy 19.317



 30th Gentry Johnston SNACKTHATSMILESBACK 19.331

 31st Autumn Bauersfeld Ima lynx n hickory 19.737

 32nd Rebekah Grant LDR Flits Tear Jet 20.878

 33rd Laura Davis Lenas DBL Powerhouse 21.894

 34th Shelby Lewis Britches 23.501

 35th Mckenzie Ward Pistol 24.852

 36th Lauren Stafford LB Time For Sunshine 99.999

 36th Megan Townsend Renumeration 99.999

 36th Addison Woodland Poco Pretty Sterling 99.999

 36th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 99.999

 36th Shonna Hinson High Rollin Jigs 99.999

 41st Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 915.734

 42nd Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 916.03

 43rd Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening 916.059

 44th Stephanie Kepler Lions Roan Ranger 916.214

 45th Britni Green PC CASHIN CAJUN 916.384

 46th Rachel Crites LIGHTS OUT PEPTO 916.431

 47th Hali Dorsey Judged Honor Looks 916.523

 48th Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY 916.657

 49th Steve Victor Famous beauty queen 916.886

 50th Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 916.956

 51st Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 917.277

 52nd Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 917.558

 53rd Annika Davis Fierce features 917.632

 54th Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 918.276

 55th Staci VanOstran Pickles 918.56

Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 915.37

Youth Friday  

1D

 1st Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.866 $68.00)

 2nd Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.213

2D

 1st Sarah Clark Miss May Z 16.532 $62.00)

 2nd Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 16.609

 3rd Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 16.646

3D

 1st Nicole Doering Maddy 17.186 $52.00)

 2nd Keira Holland pay up your bets 17.333

4D



 1st Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero 17.429 $46.00)

 2nd Sarah Clark Shiners Rooster 17.517

 3rd Heather Gibson wild eye duchess 18.542

 4th Montana Wironen Luigi 19.302

 5th Addison Woodland Poco Pretty Sterling 99.999

 6th Annika Davis Fierce features 917.632

Senior Friday  

1D

 1st Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.652 $85.00)

 2nd Chris Bruns SR Reveille 15.769 $57.00)

 3rd Janine Cassidy Frenchmans Sugar Pep 15.899

 4th Janine Cassidy Chasin Sweet Annie 16.024

 5th Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 16.072

2D

 1st Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 16.183 $76.00)

 2nd Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 16.333 $51.00)

 3rd Kathy Hockett Turn On The Cash 16.346

 4th Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the house 16.528

 5th Pam Gibson TLC Cat Trap Fever 16.566

 6th Jenny Hunter Hawksinthechips 16.585

3D

 1st Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.662 $65.00)

 2nd Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz 16.693 $44.00)

 3rd Italy Spratt Im That Guy 16.703

 4th Barb West Whos Good Time Socks 16.762

 5th Jody Eastridge Texas Col 16.797

 6th Linnea Foster Zuko 16.921

 7th Tonya Rosebrook FX Fame in My Pocket 17.073

4D

 1st Jolene Myers Benny one cool dude 17.158 $57.00)

 2nd Tracy Savage Lil Irish Queen 17.249 $38.00)

 3rd Joy Mathews VS Pats Blue Lily 17.373

 4th Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 17.412

 5th Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman 17.6

 6th Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 18.24

 7th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 99.999

 8th Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 916.03

 9th Staci VanOstran Pickles 918.56



YBC Friday

1D

 1st Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.213 $44.00)

2D

 1st Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling 17.076 $40.00)

Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 915.37

Lucky #7 Friday  

1D

 1st Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.606 $159.00)

 2nd Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 15.908 $106.00)

 3rd Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.973

 4th Katie Pennington Miss Luna Stiletto 16.047

 5th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 16.161

 6th Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.213

 7th Taylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 16.3

2D

 1st Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.662 $122.00)

 2nd Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz 16.693 $81.00)

 3rd Mackenzie Ecklund Zips Diamond Hawk 16.852

3D

 1st Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling 17.076 $89.00)

 2nd Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 17.567 $59.00)

 3rd Stephanie Kepler LeggoMyFuego 18.634

 4th Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 916.03

 5th Stephanie Kepler Lions Roan Ranger 916.214

 6th Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 916.956

Got A Little Tipsy

1D

1st Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 916.03 $138.60

2nd Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening 916.059 $92.40

Pee Wee 

 1st Ashlynn Burns Sixes High Hand 17.675

 2nd Alexandra Block Blue 22.056

 3rd Callie Miller Angel 28.066

 4th Weslee Burns Bingo 32.138



 5th Lilli Hawes Renumeration 33.753

 6th Harper Miller Midnight Snickerdoodle 35.688

 7th Braxton Magee My Frosty Beau 45.184

 8th Sophia Randall Splash Talena 48.559

 9th Johnathon Magee Flashin That Cash 49.481

 10th Brayleigh Muir Mickey Mouse 58.905

Demi Dorsey Muffin 99.999

Sweepstakes 

1D

 1st Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 15.116 $773.00)

 2nd Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 15.273 $662.00)

 3rd Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down 15.356 $524.00)

 4th Kelli Barichello Fabs FrenchSuccess 15.48 $386.00)

 5th Kendra Pinkowsky Dashing Jolene 15.486 $248.00)

 6th Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 15.5 $166.00)

 7th Barb West Whos Good Time Socks 15.509

 8th Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 15.521

 9th Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 15.525

 10th Kelli Barichello Dats Last Frenchman 15.548

 11th Janine Cassidy Frenchmans Sugar Pep 15.556

 12th Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.629

 13th Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.673

 14th Kaitlin Nations PC Judge Joe Te 15.675

 15th Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 15.686

 16th Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French dream 15.694

 17th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 15.741

 18th Ellie Walker Ima Guys French Lioness 15.77

 19th Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 15.794

 20th Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 15.795

 21st Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 15.817

 22nd Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 15.86

2D

 1st Janine Cassidy Chasin Sweet Annie 15.869 $515.00)

 2nd Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 15.933 $442.00)

 3rd Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.062 $350.00)

 4th Dominique Hart Drifter Jet Hancock 16.079 $258.00)

 5th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.092 $166.00)

 6th Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 16.093 $110.00)

 7th Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 16.107

 8th Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 16.153

 9th Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 16.182



 10th Britni Green PC CASHIN CAJUN 16.214

 11th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 16.232

 12th Taylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 16.277

 13th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.296

 14th Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 16.366

 15th Olivia Leonhart Eddie 16.543

 16th Siterra Magee Miss Frickalicious 16.589

 17th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 16.611

 18th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister 16.66

 19th Josey Ames Plum chex c3 16.747

 20th Siterra Magee Modocs Striking Sky 17.191

 21st Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 915.681

 22nd Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening 915.925

 23rd Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 916.3

 24th Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 916.419

Open 5D Saturday $10,000 added 5D average

1D

 1st Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 15.116 $1,293.00)

 2nd Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 15.273 $1,108.00)

 3rd Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down 15.356 $985.00)

 4th Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 15.418 $831.00)

 5th Kelli Barichello Fabs FrenchSuccess 15.48 $677.00)

 6th Kendra Pinkowsky Dashing Jolene 15.486 $493.00)

 7th Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 15.5 $308.00)

 8th Barb West Whos Good Time Socks 15.509 $246.00)

 9th Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 15.517 $216.00)

 10th Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 15.521

 11th Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 15.525

 12th Kelli Barichello Dats Last Frenchman 15.548

 13th Janine Cassidy Frenchmans Sugar Pep 15.556

 14th Amanda Marriott French Mia If U Can 15.561

 15th Chris Bruns SR Reveille 15.6

2D

 1st Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 15.619 $1,144.00)

 2nd Megan Townsend Renumeration 15.624 $981.00)

 3rd Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.629 $872.00)

 4th Rachel Crites LIGHTS OUT PEPTO 15.657 $735.00)

 5th Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.673 $599.00)

 6th Kaitlin Nations PC Judge Joe Te 15.675 $436.00)

 7th Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 15.686 $272.00)

 8th Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French dream 15.694 $218.00)



 9th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 15.741 $191.00)

 10th Gretchen Schultz Guys American Honor 15.753

 11th Ellie Walker Ima Guys French Lioness 15.77

 12th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.787

 13th Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 15.794

 14th Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 15.795

 15th Zarek McPherson DASH TA COWBOY 15.797

 16th Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 15.817

 17th Kristen Whitehead Martha's son of a gun 15.824

 18th Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.828

 19th Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic 15.829

 20th Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 15.86

 21st Janine Cassidy Chasin Sweet Annie 15.869

 22nd Amy Coelho JA Rainy Day Cash 15.882

 23rd Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.889

 24th Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.906

 25th Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 15.915

 26th Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 15.916

 27th Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 15.927

 28th Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 15.929

 29th Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 15.933

 30th Tiersa Mcpherson My fannys bar broke 15.962

 31st Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 15.967

 32nd Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 16.036

 33rd Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 16.052

 34th Olivia Train A Famous French Lady 16.054

 35th Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.062

 36th Dominique Hart Drifter Jet Hancock 16.079

 37th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.092

 38th Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 16.093

 39th Hannah Schiermeister LZK Sheza Hottie 16.1

 40th Jackie Culham Judges Magic Dragon 16.106

 41st Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 16.107

3D

 1st TARA BERTRAND Judge Splash of Cash 16.136 $995.00)

 2nd Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 16.153 $853.00)

 3rd Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.173 $758.00)

 4th Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 16.182 $639.00)

 5th Kathy Hockett Turn On The Cash 16.184 $521.00)

 6th Katie Pennington Miss Luna Stiletto 16.195 $379.00)

 7th Britni Green PC CASHIN CAJUN 16.214 $213.00)

 7th Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit 16.214 $213.00)



 9th Mckinzie Charlton Dudes chicka boom 16.224 $166.00)

 10th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 16.232

 11th Kellee Meheen DG Wolfeofwallstreet 16.235

 12th Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold 16.238

 13th Emily Mckinnies Chubbs 16.271

 14th Taylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 16.277

 15th Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 16.281

 16th Serena Randall Famous Milkshake 16.296

 16th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.296

 18th Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 16.301

 19th Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY 16.319

 20th Taylor Taylor Autumn Playboy Bunny 16.321

 21st Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 16.355

 22nd Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 16.366

 23rd Sharon Gow HAB Precious Stones 16.386

 24th Rebekah Grant LDR Flits Tear Jet 16.389

 25th Stephanie Kepler Lions Roan Ranger 16.392

 26th Brianna Price True Corona - Cali 16.395

 27th Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 16.419

 28th Italy Spratt Im That Guy 16.421

 29th Tracey Train Streaking magnolia 16.426

 30th Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the house 16.436

 31st Courtney Thomas MP Haydays Missile 16.442

 32nd Miko Grubaugh SMOKE  N HOT BIANKUS 16.451

 32nd Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 16.451

 34th Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 16.463

 35th Oshi Ward Flash 16.492

 36th Linnea Foster Zuko 16.504

 37th Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 16.513

 38th Madison Stull Jessy Cristina 16.52

 39th Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday 16.539

 40th Olivia Leonhart Eddie 16.543

 41st Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last 16.556

 42nd Taylor Howard Chrome on a bug 16.571

 43rd Siterra Magee Miss Frickalicious 16.589

 44th Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 16.59

 45th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 16.611

4D

 1st Sabrina Frolov Cuttyslibertybell 16.621 $846.00)

 2nd Ricky Vita Sleety 16.623 $725.00)

 3rd Emily Dunmire Shasta Sonny Delight 16.633 $644.00)

 4th Jamie Sutter Creeping bob 16.642 $544.00)



 5th Britni Green JMR Speedy Star 16.654 $443.00)

 6th Kimberly Olson Ima Special KindaCat 16.659 $322.00)

 7th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister 16.66 $201.00)

 8th Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 16.673 $161.00)

 9th Gentry Johnston Cole Hard Cash 16.689 $141.00)

 10th Kialee Coonc RCA Ikes Jackpot 16.7

 11th Sommer Leiper Wizard 16.703

 12th Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 16.745

 13th Josey Ames Plum chex c3 16.747

 14th Steve Victor Famous beauty queen 16.748

 15th Teagan Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 16.757

 16th Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 16.775

 17th Olivia Train Ought to Fire 16.795

 17th Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 16.795

 19th Jenny Hunter Hawksinthechips 16.799

 20th Kamryn Nelson Fancy blanco oro 16.814

 21st Jess Ward Guys shot caller 16.822

 22nd Sarah Locke Bank On Me Buddy 16.828

 23rd Faith Lencioni Ain't No Major Thang 16.834

 24th Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 16.835

 25th Olivia Leonhart Smoke N fancy pants 16.836

 26th Carol Wurdinger GL Orpahn Annie 16.927

 27th Levi Comerford ChannelSmokinCorona 16.958

 28th Mackenzie Ecklund Zips Diamond Hawk 16.979

 29th Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 16.982

 30th Amanda Chambers Frenchmans Lil Okie 17.01

 31st Nicolle  Johnson Britt 17.023

 32nd Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 17.061

 33rd Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero 17.095

 34th Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz 17.1

 35th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 17.103

 35th Heather Swank Lady's Bare Moon 17.103

5D

 1st Brooke alsup Woody Be Famous 17.135 $696.00)

 2nd Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 17.172 $597.00)

 3rd Siterra Magee Modocs Striking Sky 17.191 $531.00)

 4th Autumn Bauersfeld Ima lynx n hickory 17.203 $448.00)

 5th Hali Dorsey Judged Honor Looks 17.212 $365.00)

 6th Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 17.217 $265.00)

 7th Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 17.231 $166.00)

 8th Kelsy Heller CW Owyhee So Royal 17.252 $133.00)

 9th Heather Greene Colonel jet tucker 17.253 $116.00)



 10th Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 17.257

 11th Nicole Doering Maddy 17.265

 12th Pam Gibson TLC Cat Trap Fever 17.281

 13th Carissa Bottensek Fling N Memories 17.308

 14th Tee Mott Docs Rojo Olena 17.327

 15th Jolene Myers Benny one cool dude 17.343

 16th Shonna Hinson High Rollin Jigs 17.356

 17th Bre Miller CS April Fools Gold 17.365

 18th Erin Overbay Sky Lake 17.374

 19th Carlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl 17.399

 20th Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 17.414

 21st Annika Davis Fierce features 17.416

 22nd Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 17.421

 23rd Joy Mathews VS Pats Blue Lily 17.465

 24th Julie Maney Sum Extra Cash 17.504

 25th Grit Phillips BR Flingin My Sass 17.524

 26th Gentry Johnston LS DOUBLE DRY CHEX 17.55

 27th Oshi Ward Honorable Cash 17.584

 28th Taylor Howard Whimpys smokin surprise 17.677

 29th April Courtney Tivios lucky lena 17.809

 30th Kallie Trask Smokin Dawn Cat 17.857

 31st Alissa Foreman Lablonde 17.987

 32nd Ellie Walker Smokin PYC 18.046

 33rd Stephanie Kepler LeggoMyFuego 18.052

 34th Tee Mott Best Advice Winston 18.064

 35th Taylor Muir French Cadillac 18.073

 36th Tonya Rosebrook Dashin Colnel  - Koda 18.153

 37th Tracy Savage Lil Irish Queen 18.158

 38th Kim Krueger Mr Tuf N Busy Buckles 18.305

 39th Gentry Johnston SNACKTHATSMILESBACK 18.37

 40th Montana Wironen Luigi 18.614

 41st Carissa Bottensek HC GUYSPOCKETFULLOFFAME 18.904

 42nd Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero 19.084

 43rd Brittany Ross RAINBOW ARC 19.351

 44th Keira Holland pay up your bets 19.928

 45th April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 20.545

 46th Brittany Ross MARIE ETTA 22.468

 47th Carissa Bottensek Frenchrecklesseyes 915.587

 48th Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 915.681

 49th Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 915.704

 50th Audrey Averill Reeces frost N Star 915.748

 51st Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening 915.925

 52nd Kayla Gibson TLS So Frenchin Posh 916.199



 53rd Leslie Penhollow Famous Black Gun 916.225

 54th Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 916.3

 55th Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 916.419

 56th Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 916.831

 57th Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 917.11

 58th Staci VanOstran Pickles 917.126

 59th Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 917.147

 60th Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 917.441

 61st Sarah Clark Shiners Rooster 917.741

 62nd Jody Eastridge Texas Col 917.789

 63rd Patricia Freeman-Martin Billiespencer 918.066

 64th Heather Gibson wild eye duchess 919.042

 65th Sarah Clark Miss May Z 920.775

 66th Taylor Selby McPherson Quick cash biankus 927.258

Ally Mager Captains French Guy 9.99

Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 9.999

Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 99.99

Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 99.99

Lacey Bishop EZ Red Freckles 99.999

Youth Saturday  

1D

 1st Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 15.933 $84.00)

 2nd Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 16.036

 3rd Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.062

 4th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 16.232

 5th Brianna Price True Corona - Cali 16.395

 6th Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 16.419

2D

 1st Taylor Howard Chrome on a bug 16.571 $76.00)

 2nd Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 16.835

3D

 1st Nicole Doering Maddy 17.265 $64.00)

 2nd Annika Davis Fierce features 17.416

4D

 1st Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero 19.084 $56.00)

 2nd Keira Holland pay up your bets 19.928

 3rd Sarah Clark Shiners Rooster 917.741

 4th Heather Gibson wild eye duchess 919.042

 5th Sarah Clark Miss May Z 920.775



Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 99.99

Senior Saturday  

1D

 1st Barb West Whos Good Time Socks 15.509 $88.00)

 2nd Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 15.517 $59.00)

 3rd Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 15.521

 4th Janine Cassidy Frenchmans Sugar Pep 15.556

 5th Chris Bruns SR Reveille 15.6

 6th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.787

 7th Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 15.794

 8th Janine Cassidy Chasin Sweet Annie 15.869

 9th Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 15.929

2D

 1st Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 16.107 $79.00)

 2nd Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.173 $53.00)

 3rd Kathy Hockett Turn On The Cash 16.184

 4th Italy Spratt Im That Guy 16.421

 5th Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the house 16.436

 6th Linnea Foster Zuko 16.504

3D

 1st Jenny Hunter Hawksinthechips 16.799 $68.00)

 2nd Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 16.982 $45.00)

4D

 1st Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz 17.1 $59.00)

 2nd Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 17.103 $39.00)

 3rd Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 17.172

 4th Pam Gibson TLC Cat Trap Fever 17.281

 5th Jolene Myers Benny one cool dude 17.343

 6th Joy Mathews VS Pats Blue Lily 17.465

 7th Tonya Rosebrook Dashin Colnel  - Koda 18.153

 8th Tracy Savage Lil Irish Queen 18.158

 9th Leslie Penhollow Famous Black Gun 916.225

 10th Staci VanOstran Pickles 917.126

 11th Jody Eastridge Texas Col 917.789

YBC  Saturday

1D



 1st Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 15.116 $29.00)

 1st Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.062 $27.00)

Lucky #7 Saturday  

1D

 1st Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.629 $179.00)

 2nd Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.673 $119.00)

 3rd Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 15.741

 4th Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.828

 5th Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 15.929

 6th Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.062

 7th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.092

 8th Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.173

 9th Katie Pennington Miss Luna Stiletto 16.195

 10th Taylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 16.277

 11th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.296

2D

 1st Stephanie Kepler Lions Roan Ranger 16.392 $137.00)

 2nd Linnea Foster Zuko 16.504 $92.00)

 3rd Mackenzie Ecklund Zips Diamond Hawk 16.979

3D

 1st Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz 17.1 $100.00)

 2nd Stephanie Kepler LeggoMyFuego 18.052 $66.00)

 3rd Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 917.11

Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 999.99

Got A Little Tipsy

1D

1st Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening 915.925 $270.00


